Meterig range
● Complete sensor with transmiƩer in the housing of a
     proximity switch
● Conversion of frequencies into current, voltage, frequency
     or pulse signals
● Linearisable
● Numerous configurable parameters
Characteristics

0 .. 20 mA
Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de
Ordering code
UNI - F  -  1  -  2  -  3  -  4  -  5  -  6
1. Input freuency 4 digit number 0..2000
2. S -Swith output
F - Frequency output
P - Pulse output
3. at swith output 4 digit number of limit value
000,0 ..  100,0 %
at swith frequency 4 digit number of max. frequency
0000 .. 2000
at pulse output 4 digit number of pulse per volume
0000 .. 9999
4. Only for pulse output: unit
1 m³
2 L
3 mL
5. I - Current output
U - Voltage output
6. at current output 2 digit number
04 - 4 ..20 mA
   SENSERION GmbH
Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de
04 - 4 ..20 mA
00 - 0 .. 20 mA
at votage output 2 digit number
10 - 0 ..10 V
05 - 0..5V
Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de